
Black Beard

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bellotto Marco (01/1980) 3 8 3 7 3 6 0 0 3 6 2 6 3 3 3 5 0 0 3 6

Callegari Christian (01/372) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 8 3 3 3 8 0 0 3 7

Deidda David (01/1420) 3 3 3 4 3 7 0 0 3 5 2 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzarini Dino (01/342) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8

Toffan Giorgio (01/1525) 3 5 3 1 3 2 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 0

Ristori Cesare (06/532) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 6

Agostini Giacomo (01/2195) 3 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Greggio Michele (01/2190) 0 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galvan Nicola (01/2191) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellotto Marco 01/1980 23 47 2,04

Callegari Christian 01/372 13 29 2,23

Deidda David 01/1420 17 28 1,65

Lazzarini Dino 01/342 6 17 2,83

Toffan Giorgio 01/1525 17 17 1,00

Ristori Cesare 06/532 6 11 1,83

Agostini Giacomo 01/2195 9 8 0,89

Greggio Michele 01/2190 3 3 1,00

Galvan Nicola 01/2191 2 1 0,50

Black Land D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys (01/1451) 3 7 0 0 3 2 3 8 3 7 3 4 0 0 2 4 3 5 3 4

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard (01/1542) 3 4 0 0 3 4 2 6 3 4 3 6 0 0 2 1 3 5 3 2

Guzzo Tommaso (01/1452) 0 0 0 0 3 5 2 6 3 3 3 7 0 0 3 2 3 5 3 3

Schiavon Mauro (01/1439) 3 3 0 0 2 6 2 3 2 0 3 4 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0

Santinello Martijn (01/123) 3 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0

Ravazzolo Franco (01/235) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Rampazzo Elena (01/1558) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0

Toffanin Matteo (01/267) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vettore Cesare (01/108) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys 01/1451 23 41 1,78

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard 01/1542 22 32 1,45

Guzzo Tommaso 01/1452 20 31 1,55

Schiavon Mauro 01/1439 15 18 1,20

Santinello Martijn 01/123 9 3 0,33

Ravazzolo Franco 01/235 2 1 0,50

Rampazzo Elena 01/1558 4 1 0,25

Toffanin Matteo 01/267 0 0 0,00

Vettore Cesare 01/108 1 0 0,00

Bull Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Maniero Leopoldo (01/1675) 3 6 3 3 0 0 3 6 3 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0

Suman Omar (01/167) 3 7 3 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 3 5 0 0

Muller Samuele (01/2552) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 3 7 0 0

Fornaron  Federico (01/1009) 2 1 3 4 0 0 1 2 2 3 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Greggio Alessandro (01/2713) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 5 0 0

Francescon Ilaria (01/2627) 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 1 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pugliese Alex (01/2641) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maniero Pietro (01/1652) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Talpo Cristian (01/2626) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maniero Leopoldo 01/1675 18 24 1,33

Suman Omar 01/167 16 23 1,44

Muller Samuele 01/2552 13 16 1,23

Fornaron  Federico 01/1009 13 11 0,85

Greggio Alessandro 01/2713 7 10 1,43

Francescon Ilaria 01/2627 12 6 0,50

Pugliese Alex 01/2641 4 2 0,50

Maniero Pietro 01/1652 0 0 0,00

Talpo Cristian 01/2626 1 0 0,00



Ruinassi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Aldrigo Massimiliano (01/161) 0 0 3 7 3 8 3 9 0 0 0 0 3 8 3 7 3 5 3 0

Lionello Loris (01/1920) 0 0 0 0 3 8 2 3 3 8 0 0 3 7 0 0 3 8 3 0

Trevisan  Filippo (01/1036) 0 0 3 8 0 0 3 4 3 8 0 0 3 5 3 7 3 2 3 0

Beggiato Giorgio (01/2078) 0 0 3 1 3 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 7 3 6 0 0

Moscatello Mattia (01/2491) 0 0 2 5 2 1 1 3 3 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 0

Tezzon Federico (01/1360) 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 3 5 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0

Prandato Gianluca (01/1751) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aldrigo Massimiliano 01/161 21 44 2,10

Lionello Loris 01/1920 17 34 2,00

Trevisan  Filippo 01/1036 21 34 1,62

Beggiato Giorgio 01/2078 15 20 1,33

Moscatello Mattia 01/2491 13 16 1,23

Tezzon Federico 01/1360 9 12 1,33

Prandato Gianluca 01/1751 0 0 0,00

Wonder Ladies G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fontana Miriam (01/1902) 3 7 3 6 3 5 1 1 0 0 3 4 3 5 2 2 3 5 0 0

Stecca Roberta (01/2449) 3 4 3 4 2 5 3 6 0 0 3 2 2 5 3 5 3 3 0 0

Facchin Elena (01/2154) 3 2 3 7 3 6 2 2 0 0 3 3 3 6 3 4 1 0 0 0

Salizzato Alessandra (01/876) 3 7 3 4 1 2 2 2 0 0 3 6 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quaggio Denise (01/1968) 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 4 0 0

Bertè Valentina (01/2489) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 3 0 0

Olteanu Georgiana (01/1577) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fontana Miriam 01/1902 21 35 1,67

Stecca Roberta 01/2449 22 34 1,55

Facchin Elena 01/2154 21 30 1,43

Salizzato Alessandra 01/876 15 28 1,87

Quaggio Denise 01/1968 11 9 0,82

Bertè Valentina 01/2489 6 5 0,83

Olteanu Georgiana 01/1577 0 0 0,00


